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TOTAL ADDED COST $28,811,300 Funding Factor Development Report
For School Year 2004-2005
CEPD 12 SHARE =0.455%  $51,066.57

BASE REIM  STUDENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
PSN DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE RATE HOURS REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 19.58 1,507.59 1,507.59 1,507.57 1,507.57
STATE FUNDED
11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 1,507.59 0.00 1,507.57
51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 99.27 19,358.43 20,866.02 19,358.43 20,866.00
46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 86.05 25,557.74 46,423.76 25,557.73 46,423.73
46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 46,423.76 0.00 46,423.73
15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 72.47 15,290.75 61,714.51 15,290.72 61,714.45
52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 107.13 17,141.44 78,855.95 17,141.44 78,855.89
52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 0.00 0.00 78,855.95 0.00 78,855.89
52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 39.43 6,309.28 85,165.23 6,309.28 85,165.17
43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 83.02 11,291.26 96,456.49 11,291.26 96,456.43
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION
17473 35000-8449 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 73.22 20,941.49 117,397.98 20,941.49 117,397.92
17414 35000-8449 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 69.39 20,330.97 137,728.95 20,330.97 137,728.89
16141 35000-4516 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 20.17 3,409.40 141,138.35 3,409.40 141,138.29
15670 35000-0000 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,138.35 0.00 141,138.29
17667 35000-0000 10.0301  Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,138.35 0.00 141,138.29

17415 35000-8449 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,138.35 0.00 141,138.29
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18451 35000-8449 47.0608 Power Plant Tech (Aircraft) 293.00 47.01 141.48 6,650.12 147,788.47 41,452.76 182,591.05
15666 35000-0000 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,788.47 0.00 182,591.05
17142 35000-8449 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 66.61 0.00 147,788.47 10,057.80 192,648.85
18413 35000-0000 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,788.47 0.00 192,648.85
17749 35000-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,788.47 0.00 192,648.85
00000 ALLINCEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 147,788.47 600.00 193,248.85
TOTALS FOR CEPD 12

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS 889.84

STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 96,456.49

CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 51,331.98

UNSPENT CEPD MONEY 0.00





